VIRGINIA
AFRICAN

AMERICAN ' Virginia African American Advisory Board Meeting
ADVISORY Thursday, June 17, 2020
1:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

BOARD

12:45p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Board Fellowship
Welcome

Call to Order
Meeting Overview

May Meeting Minutes Approval
June Meeting Agenda Adoption

Public Comment

Chair’s Report

Board Administration &
Outreach Update
Survey Update
Administration Update:
Commonwealth

Break

Committee Reports

Administration Update:
Diversity Equity and Inclusion
Board Workshop: Annual Report

Closing Remarks and Announcements
Adjournment

Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green
Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Cameron Patterson
Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Cameron Patterson
Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green
Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Suzanne Holland
Special Assistant for Advisory Board Administration

Dr. Monica Motley
Chair, Survey Committee

Kelly Thomasson
Secretary of the Commonwealth

Criminal Justice & Public Safety
Education & Workforce
Healthcare & the Environment
Small, Black-Owned Business

Dr. Janice Underwood

Chief Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Olfficer

Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green
Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board



VIRGINIA

AFRICAN
AMERICAN  Virginia African American Advisory Board Meeting
&%DISORY Thursday, June 17, 2020

1:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

Additional Announcements & Notes:

e Next Board Meeting: Thursday, September 16, 2021

e Next Committee Meetings: TBD

e Annual Report Timeline: End of June — Draft Report ready, July-August — board reviews and
finalizes Report, August — submit Report to Board Liaison

e Board Website: VAAAB.Virginia.Gov

e Board Email: VAAAB@Governor.Virginia.Gov




