

Virginia African American Advisory Board Meeting Thursday, June 17, 2020 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

12:45p.m.	Board Fellowship	
1:00 p.m.	Welcome Call to Order Meeting Overview	Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board
1:05 p.m.	May Meeting Minutes Approval June Meeting Agenda Adoption	Cameron Patterson Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board
1:10 p.m.	Public Comment	Cameron Patterson Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board
1:30 p.m.	Chair's Report	Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board
1:45 p.m.	Board Administration & Outreach Update	Suzanne Holland Special Assistant for Advisory Board Administration
2:00 p.m.	Survey Update	Dr. Monica Motley Chair, Survey Committee
2:30 p.m.	Administration Update: Commonwealth	Kelly Thomasson Secretary of the Commonwealth
2:40 p.m.	Break	
2:45 p.m.	Committee Reports	Criminal Justice & Public Safety Education & Workforce Healthcare & the Environment Small, Black-Owned Business
3:30 p.m.	Administration Update: Diversity Equity and Inclusion	Dr. Janice Underwood Chief Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Officer
4:00 p.m.	Board Workshop: Annual Report	Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board
5:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks and Announcements Adjournment	Chair, virginia Ajrican American Auvisory Doara



Virginia African American Advisory Board Meeting Thursday, June 17, 2020 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Additional Announcements & Notes:

- Next Board Meeting: Thursday, September 16, 2021
- Next Committee Meetings: TBD
- **Annual Report Timeline:** End of June Draft Report ready, July-August board reviews and finalizes Report, August submit Report to Board Liaison
- Board Website: VAAAB. Virginia. Gov
- Board Email: <u>VAAAB@Governor.Virginia.Gov</u>